
Boys Division 2
Team Scores

1.  Otsego                 Team Points -135-
9 1284 9 Nick COCKEREL 12 15:53.86 5:07

15 1283 13 Tristin CANALES 12 15:59.58 5:08
17 1285 15 Mason KOLHOFF 12 16:01.35 5:09
36 1282 27 Chase BROWN 12 16:29.17 5:18
95 1287 71 Colin WESSELDYK 11 17:05.04 5:29
124 1281 (83) Pierce BENTLEY 11 17:19.84 5:34
134 1286 (88) Caleb WESSELDYK 9 17:28.05 5:37

2.  Chelsea                 Team Points -147-
4 1169 4 Connell ALFORD 10 15:42.64 5:03

14 1170 12 Bram HARTSUFF 11 15:58.99 5:08
46 1175 35 Zebedee SWAGER 11 16:36.30 5:20
60 1173 43 Nick SPRUCE 11 16:42.46 5:22
74 1172 53 Jonas NORWOOD 12 16:52.62 5:25
149 1174 (100) Leo SWAGER 9 17:33.55 5:39
174 1171 (121) Misha MCELRATH 10 17:45.96 5:43

3.  St. Johns                 Team Points -150-
6 1323 6 Griffin ARMBRUSTMACHER 12 15:50.87 5:06

10 1324 10 Joey BOWMAN 11 15:54.77 5:07
16 1325 14 Michael DENNIS 12 16:00.23 5:09
80 1326 59 Tyler DOHM 11 16:57.02 5:27
84 1329 61 Isaac STAIB 10 16:57.95 5:27
231 1327 (168) Austin DROLETT 12 18:30.50 5:57
244 1328 (180) Mathew SCHRAUBEN 10 18:52.84 6:04

4.  Grand Rapids Christian                 Team Points -160-
7 1234 7 Tinsae NELSON 12 15:51.41 5:06
8 1238 8 Ben ZWART 12 15:51.47 5:06

54 1237 40 Reuben WIERING 11 16:40.00 5:21
70 1235 50 Simon TRIEZENBERG 9 16:50.78 5:25
76 1232 55 Dylan CLARK 10 16:54.56 5:26
119 1236 (80) Joe WAALKES 10 17:18.41 5:34
189 1233 (133) Jonathan KOETJE 10 17:53.92 5:45

5.  Pinckney                 Team Points -210-
1 1296 1 Caleb JAREMA 12 15:22.22 4:56

41 1297 30 Evan LOUGHRIDGE 10 16:32.66 5:19
42 1298 31 Paul MOORE 10 16:34.74 5:20
98 1301 73 Colin SNYDER 12 17:06.28 5:30
107 1295 75 Zach DEBEAUCLAIR 11 17:11.04 5:31
151 1300 (102) Ethan SANDULA 10 17:33.78 5:39
161 1299 (112) Ben RICHARDS 11 17:37.93 5:40
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6.  Adrian                 Team Points -220-
29 1143 22 Braylon PETTY 10 16:17.49 5:14
38 1145 28 Aiden SMITH 11 16:30.40 5:18
43 1144 32 Ben SCHEFKA 11 16:34.87 5:20
68 1147 48 Bryce SOULE 11 16:48.61 5:24
136 1142 90 Jake EAGLING 11 17:28.58 5:37
155 1141 (106) Matthew CANALES 10 17:36.29 5:39
157 1146 (108) Riley SMITH 9 17:36.78 5:40

7.  Linden                 Team Points -259-
21 1271 18 Kyle EBERHARD 11 16:04.89 5:10
27 1273 21 River MECKSTROTH 12 16:15.72 5:14
77 1268 56 Clayton AKERMAN 11 16:56.00 5:27
96 1269 72 Ryan BLACKWOOD 11 17:05.36 5:30
140 1270 92 Hayden BRADFIELD 11 17:29.64 5:37
185 1272 (130) Ian MARTIN 10 17:49.48 5:44
215 1267 (154) Miles AESCHLIMAN 12 18:10.65 5:51

8.  East Grand Rapids                 Team Points -265-
32 1203 25 Alex THOLE 10 16:22.37 5:16
52 1201 39 Elijah ROBINSON 11 16:39.28 5:21
90 1197 66 Davis CHRISTY 10 17:00.57 5:28
91 1200 67 Ryan MCMAHON 11 17:01.41 5:28
92 1202 68 George SAMRA 12 17:01.61 5:28
115 1199 (78) Carter KEGLE 10 17:16.83 5:33
130 1198 (86) Luke DYKSTRA 12 17:22.38 5:35

9.  Petoskey                 Team Points -275-
18 1293 16 Samuel SMITH 12 16:02.46 5:09
59 1289 42 Shane IZZARD 10 16:42.30 5:22
66 1292 47 Cooper ROKOP 12 16:47.47 5:24
114 1288 77 Tommy FARLEY 10 17:16.53 5:33
141 1290 93 Brady ODENBACH 10 17:30.52 5:38
143 1291 (95) Dylan ODENBACH 10 17:31.90 5:38
184 1294 (129) Gavin TOWNER 11 17:48.53 5:43

10.  Freeland                 Team Points -317-
12 1212 11 Tj HANSEN 9 15:55.50 5:07
44 1213 33 Braydon HONSINGER 11 16:34.96 5:20
47 1217 36 Jacob WURTZEL 12 16:36.61 5:20
87 1214 63 Braden KLEIN 11 16:58.38 5:27
238 1216 174 Sam NEMETH 9 18:44.21 6:01
243 1215 (179) Camden MCLEOD 9 18:51.86 6:04
255 1211 (191) Alex DEETER 12 19:16.59 6:12

MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 2021
11/06/2021

Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Printed at 11/06/2021 15:32 2



11.  Fremont                 Team Points -343-
2 1224 2 Conor SOMERS 12 15:28.85 4:58

88 1222 64 Gavin SCHULER 12 16:58.64 5:27
117 1218 79 John CHRISTENSEN 10 17:17.31 5:33
131 1220 87 Sean PETTIS 10 17:25.22 5:36
160 1221 111 Henrik QUIST 11 17:37.69 5:40
167 1219 (114) Cole LOWERY 9 17:40.65 5:41
206 1223 (147) Carter SHERMAN 9 18:05.79 5:49

12.  St. Clair                 Team Points -357-
45 1322 34 Sam VITALE 12 16:36.09 5:20
69 1316 49 Carter BOULLARD 11 16:49.77 5:25
106 1320 74 David HARRIS 11 17:10.26 5:31
127 1317 84 Cole CUNNINGHAM 12 17:20.82 5:35
169 1318 116 Dylan DISTELRATH 10 17:41.97 5:41
181 1321 (127) Connor KREGER 12 17:48.07 5:43
203 1319 (144) Joe EDGEMON 11 18:04.42 5:49

13.  Mason                 Team Points -369-
39 1275 29 Landon BUSKIRK 12 16:31.29 5:19
71 1276 51 Alex DONETH 9 16:51.75 5:25
129 1279 85 Eric RICE 12 17:22.34 5:35
148 1280 99 Evan ROSS 12 17:33.03 5:38
154 1277 105 James MENINGA 11 17:36.05 5:39
175 1278 (122) Chase MILLER 12 17:46.02 5:43
217 1274 (156) William BARNUM 11 18:15.30 5:52

14.  Sparta                 Team Points -379-
19 1303 17 Jackson JONES 12 16:04.49 5:10
75 1302 54 Gregory JANESAK 10 16:53.32 5:26
146 1305 98 Noah MOMBER 11 17:32.62 5:38
150 1307 101 Isaiah SKOWRONEK 10 17:33.65 5:39
158 1308 109 Jax WILSON 11 17:36.87 5:40
214 1306 (153) Adam OGG 11 18:09.83 5:50
239 1304 (175) Christopher LANDRY 12 18:44.70 6:02

15.  Yale                 Team Points -406-
34 1340 26 Lukas KRIESCH 11 16:26.65 5:17
49 1337 38 Acer CAMPBELL 10 16:37.86 5:21
93 1338 69 Blake FERGUSON 10 17:02.45 5:29
190 1341 134 Giovanni PARDO-KEEGAN 10 17:54.53 5:45
196 1343 139 Braxton SHUTKO 12 17:59.18 5:47
252 1339 (188) John ZAKRZEWSKI 9 19:08.89 6:09
257 1342 (193) Ted RUTKOFSKE 9 19:25.50 6:15
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16.  Battle Creek Harper Creek                 Team Points -418-
25 1163 20 Owen GILBERT 12 16:05.99 5:10
65 1165 46 Dominic LOWRIE 9 16:46.16 5:23
144 1166 96 Josh MAURER 12 17:32.00 5:38
179 1164 125 Braxton LISS 9 17:47.86 5:43
186 1167 131 Brian O'DELL 10 17:51.21 5:44
220 1168 (158) Hunter WELLER 12 18:19.49 5:53
225 1162 (163) Blake BESS 12 18:23.46 5:55

17.  Dearborn Divine Child                 Team Points -443-
3 1190 3 Michael HEGARTY 11 15:38.94 5:02

85 1192 62 Colin MURRAY 9 16:57.99 5:27
113 1191 76 Dylan MCGRATH 11 17:15.92 5:33
204 1196 145 Nathan ULCAK 11 18:04.66 5:49
218 1193 157 Nicholas NAKIC 9 18:16.32 5:52
224 1195 (162) Nicolas SPADONI 12 18:21.82 5:54
258 1194 (194) Connor RAYHA 10 19:27.66 6:15

18.  Flint Powers Catholic                 Team Points -456-
31 1205 24 Chase DIETRICH 12 16:21.53 5:15
63 1204 44 Lucas DANIC 12 16:45.65 5:23
145 1209 97 David MURPHY 10 17:32.46 5:38
198 1206 141 Gavin HAMILTON 12 18:00.99 5:47
209 1210 150 Noah MURPHY 12 18:07.12 5:49
211 1208 (151) Aidan LOBSINGER 11 18:08.00 5:50
232 1207 (169) Peter HUEY 10 18:33.60 5:58

19.  Ionia                 Team Points -463-
58 1264 41 Josiah MAGLEY 12 16:42.07 5:22
83 1263 60 Heath LAPOINTE 12 16:57.64 5:27
159 1265 110 Jacob MONTGOMERY 10 17:37.18 5:40
170 1266 117 Ellis YOKOM 10 17:42.70 5:42
191 1261 135 Andrew GERDES 12 17:55.28 5:46
237 1262 (173) Riley HUSTED 12 18:43.76 6:01
259 1260 (195) Tyson EVANS 10 19:33.62 6:17

20.  Allendale                 Team Points -495-
30 1154 23 Killian WHALEN 9 16:18.45 5:14
79 1149 58 Cameron MOORE 12 16:56.64 5:27
153 1153 104 Parker TIETHOF 9 17:34.73 5:39
208 1152 149 Max SPRINGER 10 18:07.02 5:49
223 1151 161 Chandler SILK 11 18:21.44 5:54
266 1148 (200) Lucas BRONSON 9 22:48.66 7:20
267 1150 (201) Eli MOORHOUSE 10 23:18.71 7:30
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21.  Clio                 Team Points -520-
23 1179 19 Gabriel PHILLIPS 12 16:05.39 5:10
142 1177 94 Tyler HEATH 11 17:30.91 5:38
156 1180 107 Andrew POLCIK 12 17:36.50 5:40
197 1182 140 Andrew YAX 10 17:59.38 5:47
222 1181 160 Elliott SIRIANNI 10 18:20.24 5:54
249 1176 (185) Anthony CONDRON 11 18:57.32 6:06
260 1178 (196) Jacob OLSZEWSKI 9 19:34.82 6:18

22.  Grand Rapids Catholic Central                 Team Points -530-
89 1228 65 Erickson KUNZLER 12 16:58.95 5:27
120 1229 81 Brian LANGLOIS 12 17:18.84 5:34
122 1226 82 Jeb HILLARY 9 17:19.24 5:34
180 1231 126 Ian RICHTHAMMER 10 17:47.99 5:43
240 1227 176 Aiden KASPRZAK 9 18:46.22 6:02
253 1230 (189) Aiden MCGAVIN 12 19:09.86 6:10
263 1225 (197) Devon HECKATHORN 12 19:57.28 6:25

23.  Holland Christian                 Team Points -563-
5 1257 5 Parker LAMBERS 12 15:49.53 5:05

182 1259 128 Sam STRABBING 11 17:48.24 5:43
187 1256 132 Karsten HUISMAN 9 17:53.33 5:45
202 1253 143 Aidan BRINKS 9 18:04.34 5:49
216 1258 155 Brayden RYNSBURGER 9 18:11.23 5:51
226 1255 (164) Will ENGBERS 9 18:23.52 5:55
245 1254 (181) Austin BRINKS 12 18:53.98 6:04

24.  Spring Lake                 Team Points -597-
139 1309 91 Sam DAVIDSON 12 17:29.36 5:37
164 1313 113 Carter PHILLIPS 12 17:39.87 5:41
177 1311 123 Tanner GUCZWA 11 17:47.49 5:43
178 1314 124 Lucas RUFFING 10 17:47.56 5:43
205 1310 146 Ethan GREVENGOED 11 18:05.29 5:49
227 1315 (165) Parker WOODWYK 9 18:25.55 5:55

25.  Grand Rapids South Christian                 Team Points -606-
64 1239 45 Caleb BOES 11 16:45.86 5:23
135 1244 89 Joseph VANDERKOOI 11 17:28.49 5:37
199 1243 142 Lucas VANDAM 12 18:01.77 5:48
221 1240 159 Caleb DEVRIES 11 18:19.90 5:54
234 1245 171 Gabe VERLIN 11 18:37.72 5:59
250 1241 (186) Jack GREEN 11 19:04.56 6:08
254 1242 (190) Truett TILLER 9 19:13.58 6:11
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26.  Three Rivers                 Team Points -614-
152 1335 103 Seth LUEGGE 12 17:34.37 5:39
171 1336 118 Sulley ZIETLOW 9 17:43.08 5:42
173 1333 120 Kaid HASSE 11 17:45.12 5:42
193 1334 136 Javier KELLEY-MARTINEZ 11 17:58.02 5:46
194 1331 137 Johnathon PANT 11 17:58.28 5:47
207 1330 (148) Alexander BENTHIN 12 18:06.34 5:49
235 1332 (172) Zachary GOWAN 11 18:40.20 6:00

27.  Hamilton                 Team Points -618-
48 1252 37 Max VANHUIS 11 16:37.25 5:20
94 1247 70 Abatu DYKSTRA 9 17:04.78 5:29
212 1249 152 Evan KRAKER 10 18:08.47 5:50
241 1246 177 Brody CRANDALL 10 18:49.87 6:03
246 1251 182 Ethan SHEEDLO 10 18:54.90 6:05
248 1248 (184) Tyler GUGINO 12 18:56.79 6:05
256 1250 (192) Josh LANGELAND 10 19:22.28 6:14

28.  Blommfield Hills Cranbrook Kingswood                 Team Points -662-
78 1187 57 Solomon KWARTOWITZ 10 16:56.31 5:27
172 1185 119 Caleb GOLDSTEIN 9 17:44.66 5:42
195 1183 138 Michael ATSUYA 11 17:58.71 5:47
233 1189 170 Yija (eric) SHAN 10 18:36.63 5:59
242 1184 178 Bretton FISCHER 10 18:50.42 6:03
247 1188 (183) Ethan LIANG 12 18:55.68 6:05
265 1186 (199) Ryan HILDWEIN 12 20:04.78 6:27

29.  Armada                 Team Points -687-
73 1158 52 Camden KHON 11 16:52.28 5:25
168 1155 115 Riley ANDREWS 11 17:40.65 5:41
228 1161 166 Jack ZAGAISKI 11 18:26.53 5:56
230 1159 167 Luke NAWROCKI 10 18:27.48 5:56
251 1160 187 Andrew SNIESAK 11 19:07.50 6:09
264 1157 (198) Tyler BUCKLAND 10 19:59.40 6:26
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Boys Division 2
1 1 1296 Caleb JAREMA 12 Pinckney 5:01.1 9:52.0 14:55.2 15:22.22 4:56

2 2 1224 Conor SOMERS 12 Fremont 5:02.4 9:58.7 15:04.4 15:28.85 4:58

3 3 1190 Michael HEGARTY 11 Dearborn Divine Child 5:02.6 10:02.1 15:14.7 15:38.94 5:02

4 4 1169 Connell ALFORD 10 Chelsea 5:02.7 10:01.8 15:16.1 15:42.64 5:03

5 5 1257 Parker LAMBERS 12 Holland Christian 5:02.3 10:12.5 15:26.0 15:49.53 5:05

6 6 1323 Griffin ARMBRUSTMACHER 12 St. Johns 5:01.0 10:04.2 15:23.9 15:50.87 5:06

7 7 1234 Tinsae NELSON 12 Grand Rapids Christian 5:11.9 10:17.1 15:28.6 15:51.41 5:06

8 8 1238 Ben ZWART 12 Grand Rapids Christian 5:08.2 10:18.3 15:29.1 15:51.47 5:06

9 9 1284 Nick COCKEREL 12 Otsego 5:02.4 10:06.4 15:27.6 15:53.86 5:07

10 10 1324 Joey BOWMAN 11 St. Johns 5:01.9 10:11.5 15:30.9 15:54.77 5:07

11 (ns) 2139 Caden MEYER 12 Zeeland East 5:03.6 10:12.3 15:29.1 15:55.23 5:07

12 11 1212 Tj HANSEN 9 Freeland 5:05.5 10:16.3 15:29.0 15:55.50 5:07

13 (ns) 2130 Race BETTICH 12 Stevensville Lakeshore 5:02.2 10:12.1 15:33.4 15:57.67 5:08

14 12 1170 Bram HARTSUFF 11 Chelsea 5:07.2 10:16.2 15:31.6 15:58.99 5:08

15 13 1283 Tristin CANALES 12 Otsego 5:04.3 10:15.4 15:35.3 15:59.58 5:08

16 14 1325 Michael DENNIS 12 St. Johns 5:03.5 10:15.7 15:35.3 16:00.23 5:09

17 15 1285 Mason KOLHOFF 12 Otsego 5:03.6 10:15.8 15:36.0 16:01.35 5:09

18 16 1293 Samuel SMITH 12 Petoskey 5:02.8 10:13.7 15:37.9 16:02.46 5:09

19 17 1303 Jackson JONES 12 Sparta 5:03.3 10:17.4 15:41.6 16:04.49 5:10

20 (ns) 2093 Aiden SULLIVAN 11 Forest Hills Eastern 5:11.2 10:26.2 15:40.9 16:04.54 5:10

21 18 1271 Kyle EBERHARD 11 Linden 5:16.9 10:26.6 15:40.6 16:04.89 5:10

22 (ns) 2131 Ethan LEITNER 12 Tecumseh 5:03.2 10:11.9 15:37.0 16:05.22 5:10

23 19 1179 Gabriel PHILLIPS 12 Clio 5:08.6 10:19.9 15:40.5 16:05.39 5:10

24 (ns) 2118 William WINTER 11 Parchment 5:08.1 10:25.5 15:40.7 16:05.78 5:10

25 20 1163 Owen GILBERT 12 Battle Creek Harper Creek 5:04.7 10:23.1 15:41.6 16:05.99 5:10

26 (ns) 2111 Carter MCCALISTER 11 Monroe Jefferson 5:05.9 10:18.4 15:41.6 16:07.21 5:11

27 21 1273 River MECKSTROTH 12 Linden 5:16.6 10:26.7 15:46.3 16:15.72 5:14

28 (ns) 2085 John AERTS 12 Coldwater 5:12.3 10:33.6 15:56.0 16:17.36 5:14

29 22 1143 Braylon PETTY 10 Adrian 5:11.0 10:26.4 15:49.6 16:17.49 5:14

30 23 1154 Killian WHALEN 9 Allendale 5:12.6 10:29.4 15:52.7 16:18.45 5:14

31 24 1205 Chase DIETRICH 12 Flint Powers Catholic 5:09.3 10:27.6 15:56.0 16:21.53 5:15

32 25 1203 Alex THOLE 10 East Grand Rapids 5:09.2 10:29.6 15:57.2 16:22.37 5:16

33 (ns) 2133 Kyler DEAN 12 Vicksburg 5:06.1 10:21.7 15:57.3 16:26.05 5:17

34 26 1340 Lukas KRIESCH 11 Yale 5:12.8 10:37.4 16:02.6 16:26.65 5:17

35 (ns) 2119 Jacob SINGLETON 12 Parma Western 5:15.5 10:26.7 15:57.4 16:28.85 5:18

36 27 1282 Chase BROWN 12 Otsego 5:07.8 10:28.8 16:03.7 16:29.17 5:18

37 (ns) 2077 Emerson LAVERTY 12 Bay City John Glenn 5:11.4 10:35.9 16:04.8 16:30.23 5:18

38 28 1145 Aiden SMITH 11 Adrian 5:31.5 10:52.8 16:04.8 16:30.40 5:18

39 29 1275 Landon BUSKIRK 12 Mason 5:21.8 10:47.0 16:07.0 16:31.29 5:19

40 (ns) 2103 Nolan PINION 10 Lake Fenton 5:13.3 10:35.3 16:05.5 16:32.43 5:19

41 30 1297 Evan LOUGHRIDGE 10 Pinckney 5:16.6 10:37.2 16:06.1 16:32.66 5:19

42 31 1298 Paul MOORE 10 Pinckney 5:16.8 10:41.5 16:10.7 16:34.74 5:20

43 32 1144 Ben SCHEFKA 11 Adrian 5:18.9 10:42.9 16:10.7 16:34.87 5:20

44 33 1213 Braydon HONSINGER 11 Freeland 5:20.2 10:56.6 16:12.8 16:34.96 5:20

45 34 1322 Sam VITALE 12 St. Clair 5:21.7 10:43.1 16:11.1 16:36.09 5:20

46 35 1175 Zebedee SWAGER 11 Chelsea 5:25.3 10:50.9 16:12.0 16:36.30 5:20

47 36 1217 Jacob WURTZEL 12 Freeland 5:05.5 10:25.6 16:10.1 16:36.61 5:20

48 37 1252 Max VANHUIS 11 Hamilton 5:17.5 10:39.5 16:10.9 16:37.25 5:20

49 38 1337 Acer CAMPBELL 10 Yale 5:14.1 10:47.0 16:14.6 16:37.86 5:21

50 (ns) 2123 Wade ROBINSON 10 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 5:07.8 10:37.2 16:12.7 16:38.23 5:21

51 (ns) 2082 Nolan NIXON 10 Cadillac 5:19.8 10:47.6 16:16.0 16:38.78 5:21

52 39 1201 Elijah ROBINSON 11 East Grand Rapids 5:24.1 10:53.6 16:14.9 16:39.28 5:21

53 (ns) 2104 Uriah ARMENDAREZ 12 Lansing Eastern 5:09.8 10:35.9 16:13.9 16:39.54 5:21

54 40 1237 Reuben WIERING 11 Grand Rapids Christian 5:26.1 10:54.2 16:18.1 16:40.00 5:21

55 (ns) 2124 Jake O'NEIL 11 Remus Chippewa Hills 5:17.0 10:46.3 16:14.8 16:40.19 5:21

56 (ns) 2137 Camden JOHNECHECK 11 Williamston 5:05.9 10:26.1 16:10.7 16:40.57 5:22

57 (ns) 2108 Brock DENUYL 12 Marysville 5:16.7 10:43.1 16:14.8 16:41.24 5:22

58 41 1264 Josiah MAGLEY 12 Ionia 5:17.0 10:40.0 16:16.6 16:42.07 5:22

59 42 1289 Shane IZZARD 10 Petoskey 5:12.0 10:42.8 16:18.8 16:42.30 5:22

60 43 1173 Nick SPRUCE 11 Chelsea 5:26.0 10:50.7 16:16.5 16:42.46 5:22

61 (ns) 2097 Caleb PALMREUTER 10 Gladwin 5:18.8 10:50.9 16:19.2 16:42.89 5:22

62 (ns) 2080 Ryan OSOSKI 12 Big Rapids 5:20.2 10:50.8 16:20.7 16:44.71 5:23
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63 44 1204 Lucas DANIC 12 Flint Powers Catholic 5:10.4 10:42.2 16:21.7 16:45.65 5:23

64 45 1239 Caleb BOES 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:17.3 10:45.1 16:20.7 16:45.86 5:23

65 46 1165 Dominic LOWRIE 9 Battle Creek Harper Creek 5:13.3 10:39.3 16:17.8 16:46.16 5:23

66 47 1292 Cooper ROKOP 12 Petoskey 5:19.0 10:49.1 16:23.2 16:47.47 5:24

67 (ns) 2135 Carter MCILROY 11 Whitehall 5:22.5 10:51.3 16:24.5 16:47.92 5:24

68 48 1147 Bryce SOULE 11 Adrian 5:30.1 10:53.1 16:22.4 16:48.61 5:24

69 49 1316 Carter BOULLARD 11 St. Clair 5:33.5 10:59.6 16:22.4 16:49.77 5:25

70 50 1235 Simon TRIEZENBERG 9 Grand Rapids Christian 5:26.2 10:54.9 16:25.8 16:50.78 5:25

71 51 1276 Alex DONETH 9 Mason 5:23.2 10:49.8 16:23.8 16:51.75 5:25

72 (ns) 2109 Brayden HUMES 11 Milan 5:09.6 10:45.9 16:25.4 16:51.87 5:25

73 52 1158 Camden KHON 11 Armada 5:23.5 10:50.6 16:24.5 16:52.28 5:25

74 53 1172 Jonas NORWOOD 12 Chelsea 5:25.4 10:50.1 16:24.2 16:52.62 5:25

75 54 1302 Gregory JANESAK 10 Sparta 5:16.0 10:46.1 16:24.9 16:53.32 5:26

76 55 1232 Dylan CLARK 10 Grand Rapids Christian 5:26.2 10:57.9 16:32.3 16:54.56 5:26

77 56 1268 Clayton AKERMAN 11 Linden 5:34.5 11:04.1 16:32.6 16:56.00 5:27

78 57 1187 Solomon KWARTOWITZ 10 Blommfield Hills Cranbrook Kingswood 5:23.9 10:57.7 16:32.5 16:56.31 5:27

79 58 1149 Cameron MOORE 12 Allendale 5:30.2 11:01.3 16:30.6 16:56.64 5:27

80 59 1326 Tyler DOHM 11 St. Johns 5:19.7 10:50.5 16:31.5 16:57.02 5:27

81 (ns) 2099 Nate CARMODY 10 Haslett 5:16.1 10:43.8 16:29.8 16:57.28 5:27

82 (ns) 2098 Cooper GRZESKOWIAK 10 Goodrich 5:19.6 10:50.8 16:29.4 16:57.50 5:27

83 60 1263 Heath LAPOINTE 12 Ionia 5:25.5 11:01.7 16:31.6 16:57.64 5:27

84 61 1329 Isaac STAIB 10 St. Johns 5:19.4 10:50.3 16:32.1 16:57.95 5:27

85 62 1192 Colin MURRAY 9 Dearborn Divine Child 5:19.7 10:56.6 16:31.8 16:57.99 5:27

86 (ns) 2134 Riley BUYS 12 Whitehall 5:23.1 10:55.9 16:31.3 16:58.00 5:27

87 63 1214 Braden KLEIN 11 Freeland 5:25.2 11:00.1 16:34.7 16:58.38 5:27

88 64 1222 Gavin SCHULER 12 Fremont 5:20.9 10:53.9 16:32.2 16:58.64 5:27

89 65 1228 Erickson KUNZLER 12 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 5:23.6 11:03.3 16:34.5 16:58.95 5:27

90 66 1197 Davis CHRISTY 10 East Grand Rapids 5:24.6 10:55.9 16:33.9 17:00.57 5:28

91 67 1200 Ryan MCMAHON 11 East Grand Rapids 5:30.5 11:06.3 16:35.5 17:01.41 5:28

92 68 1202 George SAMRA 12 East Grand Rapids 5:30.8 11:06.2 16:35.1 17:01.61 5:28

93 69 1338 Blake FERGUSON 10 Yale 5:25.7 10:59.2 16:36.3 17:02.45 5:29

94 70 1247 Abatu DYKSTRA 9 Hamilton 5:18.3 10:48.4 16:39.8 17:04.78 5:29

95 71 1287 Colin WESSELDYK 11 Otsego 5:14.0 10:48.1 16:37.6 17:05.04 5:29

96 72 1269 Ryan BLACKWOOD 11 Linden 5:33.7 11:09.9 16:41.2 17:05.36 5:30

97 (ns) 2079 Luke MORRISON 11 Berrien Springs 5:22.4 11:03.5 16:42.6 17:06.14 5:30

98 73 1301 Colin SNYDER 12 Pinckney 5:31.7 11:03.7 16:39.8 17:06.28 5:30

99 (ns) 2120 Austin WILLIFORD 11 Paw Paw 5:21.3 10:58.8 16:39.4 17:06.84 5:30

100 (ns) 2100 Graham FOSTER 12 Haslett 5:18.5 10:56.7 16:44.1 17:07.11 5:30

101 (ns) 2102 Gavin VANSOLKEMA 12 Hudsonville Unity Christian 5:34.5 11:09.0 16:40.6 17:08.09 5:30

102 (ns) 2083 Koda BRANDT 11 Charlotte 5:24.8 11:01.4 16:45.4 17:08.35 5:30

103 (ns) 2121 Oswaldo DOMINGUEZ 11 Pontiac 5:21.4 10:53.2 16:41.3 17:09.03 5:31

104 (ns) 2127 Logan RUFFNER 10 Riverview 5:18.4 10:56.1 16:42.5 17:09.18 5:31

105 (ns) 2126 Sam POLGAR 12 Riverview 5:14.3 10:50.1 16:40.8 17:09.63 5:31

106 74 1320 David HARRIS 11 St. Clair 5:33.9 11:02.5 16:41.2 17:10.26 5:31

107 75 1295 Zach DEBEAUCLAIR 11 Pinckney 5:21.8 10:58.3 16:44.9 17:11.04 5:31

108 (ns) 2141 Gavin WIERSMA 11 Zeeland East 5:21.3 11:03.0 16:44.4 17:11.26 5:31

109 (ns) 2086 Myron LAFTY 12 Coldwater 5:24.6 11:02.6 16:45.4 17:11.33 5:31

110 (ns) 2132 Ethan ROONEY 12 Trenton 5:29.5 11:03.8 16:46.4 17:13.14 5:32

111 (ns) 2136 Andre RICHMOND 11 Whitehall 5:25.0 11:06.6 16:44.2 17:13.27 5:32

112 (ns) 2075 Blaze ABELL 12 Alma 5:31.3 11:07.0 16:47.3 17:14.54 5:32

113 76 1191 Dylan MCGRATH 11 Dearborn Divine Child 5:19.4 10:59.8 16:47.9 17:15.92 5:33

114 77 1288 Tommy FARLEY 10 Petoskey 5:30.2 11:08.5 16:50.3 17:16.53 5:33

115 (78) 1199 Carter KEGLE 10 East Grand Rapids 5:33.2 11:10.6 16:49.8 17:16.83 5:33

116 (ns) 2078 Maxwell MCCARTY 10 Belding 5:31.2 11:09.9 16:50.7 17:16.84 5:33

117 79 1218 John CHRISTENSEN 10 Fremont 5:29.5 11:11.6 16:52.0 17:17.31 5:33

118 (ns) 2094 Brett MARSCHALL 11 Fowlerville 5:17.1 10:59.6 16:52.4 17:17.80 5:34

119 (80) 1236 Joe WAALKES 10 Grand Rapids Christian 5:26.6 11:06.5 16:52.1 17:18.41 5:34

120 81 1229 Brian LANGLOIS 12 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 5:31.0 11:11.6 16:53.7 17:18.84 5:34

121 (ns) 2088 James ELLING 12 Croswell-Lexington 5:17.9 11:02.8 16:53.7 17:19.20 5:34

122 82 1226 Jeb HILLARY 9 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 5:27.1 11:10.7 16:55.3 17:19.24 5:34

123 (ns) 2084 Brad WHITE 10 Clare 5:18.7 10:55.4 16:45.3 17:19.58 5:34

124 (83) 1281 Pierce BENTLEY 11 Otsego 5:11.8 10:50.3 16:51.3 17:19.84 5:34

125 (ns) 2110 Ty GRUBE 12 Monroe Jefferson 5:32.1 11:15.5 16:53.0 17:20.04 5:34

126 (ns) 2138 Ramon MORENO 12 Wyoming Kelloggsville 5:16.6 10:58.9 16:54.3 17:20.68 5:34

127 84 1317 Cole CUNNINGHAM 12 St. Clair 5:37.1 11:14.3 16:53.7 17:20.82 5:35
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128 (ns) 2140 Nick RIEMERSMA 11 Zeeland East 5:23.2 11:03.0 16:52.4 17:21.34 5:35

129 85 1279 Eric RICE 12 Mason 5:33.4 11:04.1 16:51.9 17:22.34 5:35

130 (86) 1198 Luke DYKSTRA 12 East Grand Rapids 5:22.3 10:58.7 16:51.1 17:22.38 5:35

131 87 1220 Sean PETTIS 10 Fremont 5:33.7 11:18.5 16:57.8 17:25.22 5:36

132 (ns) 2081 Bryce HUSEN 11 Birch Run 5:20.8 11:09.1 16:56.9 17:25.68 5:36

133 (ns) 2096 Seth MEAD 9 Gladwin 5:25.6 11:09.8 17:00.5 17:27.58 5:37

134 (88) 1286 Caleb WESSELDYK 9 Otsego 5:24.4 11:14.8 17:03.4 17:28.05 5:37

135 89 1244 Joseph VANDERKOOI 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:18.9 11:11.3 17:00.9 17:28.49 5:37

136 90 1142 Jake EAGLING 11 Adrian 5:39.2 11:21.7 17:02.3 17:28.58 5:37

137 (ns) 2107 Aidan MCPARTLIN 10 Marshall 5:33.2 11:15.6 17:01.8 17:28.78 5:37

138 (ns) 2128 Mason CROSS 12 Shepherd 5:26.8 11:07.0 16:59.3 17:28.86 5:37

139 91 1309 Sam DAVIDSON 12 Spring Lake 5:27.6 11:08.4 16:59.3 17:29.36 5:37

140 92 1270 Hayden BRADFIELD 11 Linden 5:41.4 11:21.5 17:05.0 17:29.64 5:37

141 93 1290 Brady ODENBACH 10 Petoskey 5:35.4 11:21.5 17:07.1 17:30.52 5:38

142 94 1177 Tyler HEATH 11 Clio 5:15.0 11:00.3 17:01.2 17:30.91 5:38

143 (95) 1291 Dylan ODENBACH 10 Petoskey 5:34.1 11:17.6 17:08.0 17:31.90 5:38

144 96 1166 Josh MAURER 12 Battle Creek Harper Creek 5:17.7 11:10.8 17:03.5 17:32.00 5:38

145 97 1209 David MURPHY 10 Flint Powers Catholic 5:26.0 11:11.1 17:03.0 17:32.46 5:38

146 98 1305 Noah MOMBER 11 Sparta 5:29.5 11:14.7 17:06.0 17:32.62 5:38

147 (ns) 2091 Ben YU 11 Detroit Country Day 5:30.8 11:13.7 17:05.0 17:32.76 5:38

148 99 1280 Evan ROSS 12 Mason 5:26.5 11:10.3 17:03.2 17:33.03 5:38

149 (100) 1174 Leo SWAGER 9 Chelsea 5:40.8 11:21.9 17:07.8 17:33.55 5:39

150 101 1307 Isaiah SKOWRONEK 10 Sparta 5:30.0 11:17.4 17:06.3 17:33.65 5:39

151 (102) 1300 Ethan SANDULA 10 Pinckney 5:24.0 11:07.1 17:04.7 17:33.78 5:39

152 103 1335 Seth LUEGGE 12 Three Rivers 5:35.0 11:24.7 17:11.2 17:34.37 5:39

153 104 1153 Parker TIETHOF 9 Allendale 5:37.6 11:22.1 17:08.2 17:34.73 5:39

154 105 1277 James MENINGA 11 Mason 5:36.2 11:23.9 17:11.7 17:36.05 5:39

155 (106) 1141 Matthew CANALES 10 Adrian 5:39.8 11:24.5 17:12.9 17:36.29 5:39

156 107 1180 Andrew POLCIK 12 Clio 5:32.7 11:19.3 17:09.0 17:36.50 5:40

157 (108) 1146 Riley SMITH 9 Adrian 5:39.7 11:24.2 17:13.1 17:36.78 5:40

158 109 1308 Jax WILSON 11 Sparta 5:28.9 11:18.3 17:07.9 17:36.87 5:40

159 110 1265 Jacob MONTGOMERY 10 Ionia 5:29.7 11:18.0 17:11.5 17:37.18 5:40

160 111 1221 Henrik QUIST 11 Fremont 5:30.0 11:11.7 17:08.6 17:37.69 5:40

161 (112) 1299 Ben RICHARDS 11 Pinckney 5:22.6 10:58.1 17:03.8 17:37.93 5:40

162 (ns) 2115 Lucas HOPKINS 10 Olivet 5:27.8 11:12.7 17:09.6 17:38.79 5:40

163 (ns) 2095 Levi GLYNN 10 Fruitport 5:30.8 11:21.1 17:13.6 17:39.21 5:40

164 113 1313 Carter PHILLIPS 12 Spring Lake 5:28.0 11:10.4 17:11.7 17:39.87 5:41

165 (ns) 2125 Connor GERMAIN 12 Richmond 5:25.5 11:14.0 17:13.6 17:40.16 5:41

166 (ns) 2076 Ali KUDMANI 10 Alma 5:31.6 11:16.4 17:10.0 17:40.22 5:41

167 (114) 1219 Cole LOWERY 9 Fremont 5:33.4 11:22.8 17:14.9 17:40.65 5:41

168 115 1155 Riley ANDREWS 11 Armada 5:50.0 11:30.2 17:15.8 17:40.65 5:41

169 116 1318 Dylan DISTELRATH 10 St. Clair 5:42.4 11:29.4 17:14.1 17:41.97 5:41

170 117 1266 Ellis YOKOM 10 Ionia 5:32.9 11:22.0 17:14.9 17:42.70 5:42

171 118 1336 Sulley ZIETLOW 9 Three Rivers 5:35.1 11:19.2 17:14.4 17:43.08 5:42

172 119 1185 Caleb GOLDSTEIN 9 Blommfield Hills Cranbrook Kingswood 5:33.9 11:19.9 17:16.2 17:44.66 5:42

173 120 1333 Kaid HASSE 11 Three Rivers 5:34.7 11:21.8 17:15.9 17:45.12 5:42

174 (121) 1171 Misha MCELRATH 10 Chelsea 5:43.8 11:26.0 17:15.4 17:45.96 5:43

175 (122) 1278 Chase MILLER 12 Mason 5:37.0 11:22.9 17:19.9 17:46.02 5:43

176 (ns) 2092 Liam ANDERSON 12 Essexville Garber 5:25.4 11:16.7 17:19.1 17:46.67 5:43

177 123 1311 Tanner GUCZWA 11 Spring Lake 5:38.5 11:30.6 17:22.4 17:47.49 5:43

178 124 1314 Lucas RUFFING 10 Spring Lake 5:38.8 11:23.7 17:18.4 17:47.56 5:43

179 125 1164 Braxton LISS 9 Battle Creek Harper Creek 5:32.7 11:22.3 17:19.4 17:47.86 5:43

180 126 1231 Ian RICHTHAMMER 10 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 5:32.2 11:20.2 17:17.8 17:47.99 5:43

181 (127) 1321 Connor KREGER 12 St. Clair 5:44.9 11:32.0 17:21.8 17:48.07 5:43

182 128 1259 Sam STRABBING 11 Holland Christian 5:41.5 11:31.3 17:22.6 17:48.24 5:43

183 (ns) 2090 Ethan MCCOMBS 12 Croswell-Lexington 5:28.1 11:20.4 17:20.2 17:48.37 5:43

184 (129) 1294 Gavin TOWNER 11 Petoskey 5:41.4 11:32.0 17:23.8 17:48.53 5:43

185 (130) 1272 Ian MARTIN 10 Linden 5:49.6 11:39.1 17:22.4 17:49.48 5:44

186 131 1167 Brian O'DELL 10 Battle Creek Harper Creek 5:32.7 11:22.4 17:21.7 17:51.21 5:44

187 132 1256 Karsten HUISMAN 9 Holland Christian 5:44.1 11:35.4 17:26.0 17:53.33 5:45

188 (ns) 2087 Ethan GOUGH 12 Comstock Park 5:35.8 11:24.9 17:24.4 17:53.66 5:45

189 (133) 1233 Jonathan KOETJE 10 Grand Rapids Christian 5:40.2 11:31.2 17:28.3 17:53.92 5:45

190 134 1341 Giovanni PARDO-KEEGAN 10 Yale 5:40.6 11:35.2 17:26.9 17:54.53 5:45

191 135 1261 Andrew GERDES 12 Ionia 5:42.9 11:33.3 17:30.2 17:55.28 5:46

192 (ns) 2113 Maxwell REMONDINO 12 Muskegon Oakridge 5:32.5 11:34.8 17:31.2 17:57.16 5:46
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193 136 1334 Javier KELLEY-MARTINEZ 11 Three Rivers 5:32.0 11:25.9 17:29.1 17:58.02 5:46

194 137 1331 Johnathon PANT 11 Three Rivers 5:43.5 11:35.4 17:29.8 17:58.28 5:47

195 138 1183 Michael ATSUYA 11 Blommfield Hills Cranbrook Kingswood 5:46.0 11:38.9 17:30.9 17:58.71 5:47

196 139 1343 Braxton SHUTKO 12 Yale 5:34.3 11:30.7 17:33.7 17:59.18 5:47

197 140 1182 Andrew YAX 10 Clio 5:48.7 11:40.7 17:31.2 17:59.38 5:47

198 141 1206 Gavin HAMILTON 12 Flint Powers Catholic 5:31.6 11:29.9 17:35.0 18:00.99 5:47

199 142 1243 Lucas VANDAM 12 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:23.4 11:15.5 17:31.8 18:01.77 5:48

200 (ns) 2101 Nate OOSTERHOUSE 11 Hudsonville Unity Christian 5:43.9 11:39.2 17:35.1 18:02.45 5:48

201 (ns) 2122 Ben KINKADE 11 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 5:47.4 11:45.9 17:39.6 18:03.67 5:48

202 143 1253 Aidan BRINKS 9 Holland Christian 5:40.0 11:31.8 17:33.1 18:04.34 5:49

203 (144) 1319 Joe EDGEMON 11 St. Clair 5:51.0 11:44.9 17:37.7 18:04.42 5:49

204 145 1196 Nathan ULCAK 11 Dearborn Divine Child 5:40.9 11:41.3 17:41.0 18:04.66 5:49

205 146 1310 Ethan GREVENGOED 11 Spring Lake 5:39.4 11:35.1 17:41.5 18:05.29 5:49

206 (147) 1223 Carter SHERMAN 9 Fremont 5:34.0 11:39.5 17:38.8 18:05.79 5:49

207 (148) 1330 Alexander BENTHIN 12 Three Rivers 5:36.5 11:36.9 17:34.6 18:06.34 5:49

208 149 1152 Max SPRINGER 10 Allendale 5:36.1 11:32.8 17:37.3 18:07.02 5:49

209 150 1210 Noah MURPHY 12 Flint Powers Catholic 5:38.3 11:37.7 17:44.0 18:07.12 5:49

210 (ns) 2089 Nick KNUST 12 Croswell-Lexington 5:33.0 11:30.3 17:34.6 18:07.70 5:50

211 (151) 1208 Aidan LOBSINGER 11 Flint Powers Catholic 5:41.1 11:37.9 17:40.1 18:08.00 5:50

212 152 1249 Evan KRAKER 10 Hamilton 5:45.3 11:47.8 17:41.1 18:08.47 5:50

213 (ns) 2105 Brewer SNAY 10 Macomb Lutheran North 5:38.4 11:36.0 17:42.1 18:09.76 5:50

214 (153) 1306 Adam OGG 11 Sparta 5:43.3 11:43.5 17:43.2 18:09.83 5:50

215 (154) 1267 Miles AESCHLIMAN 12 Linden 5:52.4 11:39.6 17:40.6 18:10.65 5:51

216 155 1258 Brayden RYNSBURGER 9 Holland Christian 5:45.3 11:45.0 17:44.6 18:11.23 5:51

217 (156) 1274 William BARNUM 11 Mason 5:46.1 11:43.2 17:45.0 18:15.30 5:52

218 157 1193 Nicholas NAKIC 9 Dearborn Divine Child 5:41.5 11:40.1 17:41.7 18:16.32 5:52

219 (ns) 2106 Jamison SNAY 10 Macomb Lutheran North 5:39.0 11:41.8 17:49.7 18:17.09 5:53

220 (158) 1168 Hunter WELLER 12 Battle Creek Harper Creek 5:42.2 11:48.1 17:55.2 18:19.49 5:53

221 159 1240 Caleb DEVRIES 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:35.7 11:38.2 17:50.9 18:19.90 5:54

222 160 1181 Elliott SIRIANNI 10 Clio 5:42.9 11:43.3 17:53.8 18:20.24 5:54

223 161 1151 Chandler SILK 11 Allendale 5:37.8 11:37.9 17:52.4 18:21.44 5:54

224 (162) 1195 Nicolas SPADONI 12 Dearborn Divine Child 5:34.0 11:40.1 17:56.2 18:21.82 5:54

225 (163) 1162 Blake BESS 12 Battle Creek Harper Creek 5:40.8 11:42.4 17:54.9 18:23.46 5:55

226 (164) 1255 Will ENGBERS 9 Holland Christian 5:44.8 11:44.2 17:52.5 18:23.52 5:55

227 (165) 1315 Parker WOODWYK 9 Spring Lake 5:42.2 11:45.3 17:57.2 18:25.55 5:55

228 166 1161 Jack ZAGAISKI 11 Armada 5:55.1 11:57.5 18:01.6 18:26.53 5:56

229 (ns) 2114 Aiden KRUGER 10 Niles 5:28.8 11:32.8 17:55.5 18:26.57 5:56

230 167 1159 Luke NAWROCKI 10 Armada 5:55.3 11:59.0 18:02.5 18:27.48 5:56

231 (168) 1327 Austin DROLETT 12 St. Johns 5:56.0 11:59.3 18:03.6 18:30.50 5:57

232 (169) 1207 Peter HUEY 10 Flint Powers Catholic 5:44.0 11:46.8 18:04.1 18:33.60 5:58

233 170 1189 Yija (eric) SHAN 10 Blommfield Hills Cranbrook Kingswood 5:48.8 11:57.4 18:06.3 18:36.63 5:59

234 171 1245 Gabe VERLIN 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:42.0 11:53.3 18:08.0 18:37.72 5:59

235 (172) 1332 Zachary GOWAN 11 Three Rivers 5:43.5 11:59.0 18:09.8 18:40.20 6:00

236 (ns) 2116 Nik SHILLING 11 Ortonville Brandon 5:31.3 11:47.1 18:17.0 18:40.90 6:00

237 (173) 1262 Riley HUSTED 12 Ionia 5:47.8 12:02.4 18:13.4 18:43.76 6:01

238 174 1216 Sam NEMETH 9 Freeland 5:51.8 12:05.8 18:16.6 18:44.21 6:01

239 (175) 1304 Christopher LANDRY 12 Sparta 5:31.7 11:46.7 18:15.0 18:44.70 6:02

240 176 1227 Aiden KASPRZAK 9 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 5:57.2 12:09.7 18:18.3 18:46.22 6:02

241 177 1246 Brody CRANDALL 10 Hamilton 5:53.3 12:07.4 18:24.8 18:49.87 6:03

242 178 1184 Bretton FISCHER 10 Blommfield Hills Cranbrook Kingswood 5:45.5 11:59.8 18:23.5 18:50.42 6:03

243 (179) 1215 Camden MCLEOD 9 Freeland 5:51.8 12:07.4 18:21.7 18:51.86 6:04

244 (180) 1328 Mathew SCHRAUBEN 10 St. Johns 5:56.5 12:08.0 18:23.5 18:52.84 6:04

245 (181) 1254 Austin BRINKS 12 Holland Christian 5:49.2 12:16.0 18:25.2 18:53.98 6:04

246 182 1251 Ethan SHEEDLO 10 Hamilton 5:54.6 12:07.7 18:25.9 18:54.90 6:05

247 (183) 1188 Ethan LIANG 12 Blommfield Hills Cranbrook Kingswood 5:55.5 12:03.7 18:25.5 18:55.68 6:05

248 (184) 1248 Tyler GUGINO 12 Hamilton 5:55.3 12:07.9 18:27.9 18:56.79 6:05

249 (185) 1176 Anthony CONDRON 11 Clio 6:04.6 12:16.8 18:27.9 18:57.32 6:06

250 (186) 1241 Jack GREEN 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:44.9 12:07.0 18:34.5 19:04.56 6:08

251 187 1160 Andrew SNIESAK 11 Armada 6:03.9 12:33.3 18:42.3 19:07.50 6:09

252 (188) 1339 John ZAKRZEWSKI 9 Yale 5:59.6 12:22.2 18:39.5 19:08.89 6:09

253 (189) 1230 Aiden MCGAVIN 12 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 5:57.5 12:17.6 18:42.1 19:09.86 6:10

254 (190) 1242 Truett TILLER 9 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:58.7 12:24.6 18:45.9 19:13.58 6:11

255 (191) 1211 Alex DEETER 12 Freeland 5:50.9 12:08.6 18:44.4 19:16.59 6:12

256 (192) 1250 Josh LANGELAND 10 Hamilton 5:45.1 11:54.6 18:46.6 19:22.28 6:14

257 (193) 1342 Ted RUTKOFSKE 9 Yale 5:57.0 12:27.4 18:54.5 19:25.50 6:15
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258 (194) 1194 Connor RAYHA 10 Dearborn Divine Child 5:44.3 12:30.7 18:55.1 19:27.66 6:15

259 (195) 1260 Tyson EVANS 10 Ionia 5:52.6 12:24.4 19:04.8 19:33.62 6:17

260 (196) 1178 Jacob OLSZEWSKI 9 Clio 6:08.1 12:36.6 19:05.6 19:34.82 6:18

261 (ns) 2112 Peyton RUEL 9 Muskegon Oakridge 6:00.7 12:25.3 19:08.2 19:42.73 6:20

262 (ns) 2129 Nolan LONGUSKI 9 Shepherd 5:28.4 12:29.2 19:25.5 19:56.55 6:25

263 (197) 1225 Devon HECKATHORN 12 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 6:05.0 12:47.0 19:31.6 19:57.28 6:25

264 (198) 1157 Tyler BUCKLAND 10 Armada 6:12.5 12:46.2 19:29.0 19:59.40 6:26

265 (199) 1186 Ryan HILDWEIN 12 Blommfield Hills Cranbrook Kingswood 6:07.2 12:47.5 19:33.4 20:04.78 6:27

266 (200) 1148 Lucas BRONSON 9 Allendale 6:54.9 14:21.2 22:10.2 22:48.66 7:20

267 (201) 1150 Eli MOORHOUSE 10 Allendale 7:14.5 15:06.3 22:50.9 23:18.71 7:30

DSQ (DSQ) 2117 Garrett WINTER 12 Parchment 5:02.1 10:02.9 15:04.8 DSQ 4:58

DNF (DNF) 1312 Ian HILL 12 Spring Lake 5:01.3 10:04.4 DNF 5:02

DNF (DNF) 1156 Joseph BOMMARITO 12 Armada 6:12.3 DNF 6:12

Number of records: 270
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